
Unit # In Service Make Model Condition Replace Year

1 2008 Ford Explorer Fair 2018

2 2012 Chevy 3500 Dump Truck Good 2022

3 2005 International Dump Truck Good 2025

4 1995 International Dump Truck Poor 2015

5 1999 Volvo Dump Truck Fair 2019

6 2005 Volvo L70E Front End Loader Good 2035

7 2008 John Deer Skidsteer Good 2038

8 1994 John Deer 41000 Backhoe Fair 2024

10 1998 Johnston Street Sweeper Poor 2018

11 2013 Chevy 3500 Utility Truck Good 2024

13 2012 Chevy 2500 Pickup Good 2022

14 2007 Chevy 3500 Dump Truck Poor 2017

17 1978 Ford 2600 Farm Tractor Poor 2014

18 2013 Chevy 2500 Dump Truck Good 2023

20 1989 Caterpillar 926 Front End Loader Poor 2017

24 2014 Case Backhoe Good 2034

27 1994 Mack RD Tractor poor 2019

29 2011 Holder 9700 Multi‐Use poor 2019

30 2007 Chevy 2500 Pickup Poor 2017

31 2003 Bobcat Skidsteer Good 2032

50 2010 Freightliner Rool‐Off Good 2021

52 2011 Chevy Van Express Van Good 2026

1992 Compressor Fair 2015

2012 Trailer Utility Trailer Good 2037

53 2002 Ford fair 2015

2015 Skid Steer 326Multi‐Use Good



Org Price Relace Cost Description

$35,000.00 $40,000.00 2008‐Ford‐Explorer

$41,120.00 $52,000.00 2012‐Chevy 3500‐Dump Truck

$90,000.00 $125,000.00 2005‐International‐Dump Truck

$62,000.00 $115,000.00 1995‐International‐Dump Truck

$85,000.00 $120,000.00 1999‐Volvo‐Dump Truck

$130,000.00 $155,000.00 2005‐Volvo L70E‐Front End Loader

$35,000.00 $45,000.00 2008‐John Deer‐Skidsteer

$65,000.00 $120,000.00 1994‐John Deer‐41000 Backhoe

$84,000.00 $238,000.00 1998‐Johnston‐Street Sweeper

$64,387.00 $70,000.00 2013‐Chevy 3500‐Utility Truck

$33,050.00 $35,000.00 2012‐Chevy 2500‐Pickup

$32,000.00 $42,000.00 2007‐Chevy 3500‐Dump Truck

$52,000.00 1978‐Ford 2600‐Farm Tractor

$43,661.00 $52,000.00 2013‐Chevy 2500‐Dump Truck

$99,000.00 $155,000.00 1989‐Caterpillar‐926 Front End Loader

$115,000.00 $130,000.00 2014‐Case‐Backhoe

$93,250.00 $215,000.00 1994‐Mack RD‐Tractor

$126,500.00 $140,000.00 2011‐Holder 9700‐Multi‐Use

$32,000.00 $35,000.00 2007‐Chevy 2500‐Pickup

$16,500.00 $35,600.00 2003‐Bobcat‐Skidsteer

$146,500.00 $160,000.00 2010‐Freightliner‐Rool‐Off

$23,500.00 $25,000.00 2011‐Chevy Van‐Express Van

$8,500.00 $11,000.00 1992‐Compressor‐

$8,500.00 $10,000.00 2012‐Trailer‐Utility Trailer

$30,000.00 2002‐Ford‐

$62,000.00 $72,000.00 2015‐Skid Steer 326E‐Multi‐Use


